South West District for Culture, Rec and Sport Inc.
Balance Sheet As at 11/30/2023

ASSET

Current Assets
Cash To Be Deposited
CU - MJ Savings Account
CU - MJ Chequing Account
CU - MJ Petty Cash - Christie

CU - MJ Petty Cash - Brennen
CU - MJ Petty Cash - Elizabeth

Total Cash
GST Receivable

Total Current Assets
TOTAL ASSET

LIABILITY
Current Liabilities

Accounts Payable
Deferred Revenue

Total Current Liabilities
TOTAL LIABILITY
EQUITY
Surplus (Deficit)
Surplus (Deficit) - Beginning
Current Surplus (Deficit)
Surplus (Deficit) - End
TOTAL EQUITY

LIABILITIES AND EQUITY

218,510.42
1,130.90

219,641.32

219,641.32

418.87
240.00

658.87

658.87

106,391.97
112,590.48

218,982.45
218,982.45

219,641.32
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South West District for Culture, Rec and Sport Inc.

Cheque Log for 10600 CU - MJ Chequing Account from 11/01/2023 to 11/30/2023

Cheque Cheque Times Entered into

Cheque No. Type Payee Amount Date Printed system JE# JE Date

3045 Payment  Senior Centre Without Walls 50.00 11/07/2023 1 Yes J8gs 11/07/2023
3046 Payment  Western Development Mus... 50.00 11/07/2023 1 Yes Jo0o 11/07/2023
3047 Payment  Shurniak Art Gallery 50.00 11/07/2023 1 Yes J9o2 11/07/2023
3048 Payment  Claybank Brick Plant Histori... 50.00 11/07/2023 1 Yes Joo5 11/07/2023
3049 Payment  Avonlea Heritage Museum 150.00 11/07/2023 1 Yes J906 11/07/2023
3050 Payment  Clary, Brooke 150.00 11/07/2023 1 Yes Joo8 11/07/2023
3051 Payment  Moose Jaw Public Library 126.00 11/17/2023 1 Yes Jo38 11/17/2023
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General Ledger Report 11/01/2023 to 11/30/2023

Sorted by: Transaction Number
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Date Comment Source # JE# Debits Credits Balance
10200 Cash To Be Deposited - Dr
11/03/2023 Rivers West District 1568 J913 97.50 - 97.50 Dr
11/03/2023 Government of Canada 1569 J915 1,135.29 - 1,232.79 Dr
11/03/2023 Government of Canada 1570 J917 924.58 - 2,157.37 Dr
11/04/2023 Bank deposit 265 J918 - 2,157.37 - Dr
11/28/2023 Ogema Regional Park 1572 J996 30.00 - 30.00 Dr
2,187.37 2,157.37
10550 CU - MJ Savings Account 205,901.25 Dr
11/04/2023 Bank deposit 265 J918 2,157.37 - 208,058.62 Dr
11/01/2023 bank corrects their error bank error corr... J936 127.50 - 208,186.12 Dr
11/01/2023 bank corrects their error bank error corr...  J936 195.50 - 208,381.62 Dr
11/14/2023 operating funds FundsTransfer J989 - 50,000.00 158,381.62 Dr
11/30/2023 Interest Income 11/30/2023 J1050 56.96 - 158,438.58 Dr
2,537.33 50,000.00
10600 CU - MJ Chequing Account 31,926.29 Dr
11/07/2023 Anderson, Rebecca Cash J878 - 75.40 31,850.89 Dr
11/07/2023 Conexus Cash J880o - 1.50 31,849.39 Dr
11/07/2023 Senior Centre Without Walls: speake... 3045 J898 - 50.00 31,799.39 Dr
11/07/2023 Western Development Museum Moo... 3046 J900 - 50.00 31,749.39 Dr
11/07/2023 Shurniak Art Gallery: speaker honora... 3047 J902 - 50.00 31,699.39 Dr
11/07/2023 Claybank Brick Plant Historical Socie... 3048 J905 - 50.00 31,649.39 Dr
11/07/2023 Avonlea Heritage Museum: speaker ... 3049 J906 - 150.00 31,499.39 Dr
11/07/2023 Clary, Brooke: speaker fee, Grant Wr... 3050 Joos - 150.00 31,349.39 Dr
11/03/2023 Heatcoat, Elizabeth Cash J910 - 924.96 30,424.43 Dr
11/03/2023 Conexus Cash J912 - 1.50 30,422.93 Dr
11/07/2023 October Debit Petty Cash Brennen FundsTransfer Jo27 - 13.03 30,409.90 Dr
11/08/2023 Crown Shred and Recycling Cash J933 - 112.05 30,297.85 Dr
11/17/2023 Moose Jaw Public Library 3051 J938 - 126.00 30,171.85 Dr
11/25/2023 SaskTel Cash J952 - 117.76 30,054.09 Dr
11/27/2023 Prairies North Magazine Cash J954 - 387.60 29,666.49 Dr
11/27/2023 Conexus Cash J956 - 1.50 29,664.99 Dr
11/24/2023 Heatcoat, Elizabeth Cash J958 - 730.59 28,934.40 Dr
11/24/2023 Conexus Cash J960 - 1.50 28,932.90 Dr
11/23/2023 Briercrest and District Museum Cash J962 - 100.00 28,832.90 Dr
11/23/2023 Conexus Cash J964 - 1.50 28,831.40 Dr
11/23/2023 Success Office Systems Cash J966 - 181.56 28,649.84 Dr
11/23/2023 Parkland Valley Sport, Culture, Recr...  Cash J968 - 262.50 28,387.34 Dr
11/23/2023 Conexus Cash Jo70 - 1.50 28,385.84 Dr
11/23/2023 South East SCR District Cash Ja72 - 150.00 28,235.84 Dr
11/23/2023 Conexus Cash J974 - 1.50 28,234.34 Dr
11/15/2023 Rise Frequency Cash Jo78 - 888.00 27,346.34 Dr
11/15/2023 Conexus Cash J980 - 1.50 27,344.84 Dr
11/14/2023 McPhee, Alex Cash J982 - 246.29 27,098.55 Dr
11/14/2023 Conexus Cash Jo84 - 1.50 27,097.05 Dr
11/15/2023 Admin Centre Cash J986 - 10,143.54 16,953.51 Dr
11/30/2023 Admin Centre Cash J988 - 10,033.24 6,920.27 Dr
11/14/2023 operating funds FundsTransfer J9g9 50,000.00 - 56,920.27 Dr
11/12/2023 De Lage Landen Financial Services Cash J1025 - 196.47 56,723.80 Dr
11/14/2023 November 2023 MC reconcile for Eliz... FundsTransfer J1031 - 968.37 55,755.43 Dr
11/14/2023 November 2023 MC reconcile for Chr... FundsTransfer J1049 - 2,109.70 53,645.73 Dr
50,000.00 28,280.56
10610 CU - MJ Petty Cash - Christie 3,323.00 Dr
11/01/2023 bank corrects their error bank error corr...  J936 - 127.50 3,195.50 Dr
11/01/2023 bank corrects their error bank error corr...  J936 - 195.50 3,000.00 Dr
11/25/2023 Walmart Cash J1007 - 24.72 2,975.28 Dr
11/28/2023 Ogema Foods Cash J1009 - 25.30 2,949.98 Dr
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Date Comment Source # JE# Debits Credits Balance
11/28/2023 Bud's BBQ Ogema Cash J1011 - 92.80 2,857.18 Dr
- 465.82
10620 CU - MJ Petty Cash - Brennen 1,986.97 Dr
11/07/2023 October Debit Petty Cash Brennen FundsTransfer J927 13.03 - 2,000.00 Dr
11/06/2023 Canada Post - Shoppers Cash J1014 - 26.26 1,973.74 Dr
11/15/2023 Superstore Cash J1016 - 58.85 1,914.89 Dr
11/26/2023 Staples Moose Jaw Cash J1018 - 216.58 1,698.31 Dr
11/27/2023 Staples Moose Jaw Cash J1020 - 56.60 1,641.71 Dr
11/28/2023 Enterprise Rent-A-Car Cash J1022 - 102.78 1,538.93 Dr
13.03 461.07
10630 CU - MJ Petty Cash - Elizabeth 2,000.00 Dr
10650 CU - MJ Equity Account - Dr
11000 Investments - Dr
12000 Accounts Receivable 97.50 Dr
11/03/2023 Rivers West District 1568 J913 - 97.50 - Dr
11/03/2023 Government of Canada 1595 J914 1,135.29 - 1,135.29 Dr
11/03/2023 Government of Canada 1569 J915 - 1,135.29 - Dr
11/03/2023 Government of Canada 1596 J916 924.58 - 924.58 Dr
11/03/2023 Government of Canada 1570 Jo917 - 924.58 - Dr
11/28/2023 Ogema Regional Park 1599 J995 30.00 - 30.00 Dr
11/28/2023 Ogema Regional Park 1572 J996 - 30.00 - Dr
2,089.87 2,187.37
12500 GST Receivable 3,101.05 Dr
11/03/2023 Government of Canada 1595 J914 - 1,135.29 1,965.76 Dr
11/03/2023 Government of Canada 1596 J916 - 924.58 1,041.18 Dr
11/08/2023 Crown Shred and Recycling 514420 J932 2.67 - 1,043.85 Dr
11/17/2023 Moose Jaw Public Library Nov 15-16, 2023  J937 3.00 - 1,046.85 Dr
11/25/2023 SaskTel November 25, ...  J951 2.65 - 1,049.50 Dr
11/27/2023 Prairies North Magazine PN2023_2364 J953 9.00 - 1,058.50 Dr
11/23/2023 Success Office Systems 400933 J965 9.09 - 1,067.59 Dr
11/23/2023 South East SCR District 29 Jo71 3.57 - 1,071.16 Dr
11/23/2023 Parkland Valley Sport, Culture, Recr... ~ 11-005 Jo76 6.25 - 1,077.41 Dr
11/15/2023 Rise Frequency 979 Jo77 20.00 - 1,097.41 Dr
11/14/2023 McPhee, Alex 2023 J981 5.75 - 1,103.16 Dr
11/15/2023 Admin Centre November 15, ... J985 0.53 - 1,103.69 Dr
11/30/2023 Admin Centre November 30. ... J987 0.53 - 1,104.22 Dr
11/25/2023 Walmart Nov 25/23 J1006 0.56 - 1,104.78 Dr
11/06/2023 Canada Post - Shoppers 11/6/23 J1013 0.63 - 1,105.41 Dr
11/15/2023 Superstore 11/15/23 J1015 0.88 - 1,106.29 Dr
11/26/2023 Staples Moose Jaw 11/26/23 J1017 4.88 - 1,111.17 Dr
11/27/2023 Staples Moose Jaw 11/27/23 J1019 1.28 - 1,112.45 Dr
11/28/2023 Enterprise Rent-A-Car 2ppt2p J1021 2.16 - 1,114.61 Dr
11/12/2023 De Lage Landen Financial Services 9297590 J1024 4.43 - 1,119.04 Dr
11/01/2023 454728381, Purolator Inc. MC CS #7564 J1045 1.04 - 1,120.08 Dr
11/01/2023 11/1/23, Meta MC CS #7564 J1046 0.35 - 1,120.43 Dr
11/08/2023 2598440943, Adobe MC CS #7564 J1047 7.80 - 1,128.23 Dr
11/09/2023 11/9/23, Crown Shred and Recycling MC CS #7564 J1048 2.67 - 1,130.90 Dr
89.72 2,059.87
13000 Purchase Prepayments - Dr
13200 Prepaid Expenses - Dr
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21000 Accounts Payable 568.87 Cr
11/07/2023 Anderson, Rebecca Nov 07 2023 J8r7 - 75.40 644.27 Cr
11/07/2023 Anderson, Rebecca Cash J878 75.40 - 568.87 Cr
11/07/2023 Conexus Anderson Nov ... J879 - 1.50 570.37 Cr
11/07/2023 Conexus Cash J8so 1.50 - 568.87 Cr
11/07/2023  Senior Centre Without Walls CCG 2023 Jga7 - 50.00 618.87 Cr
11/07/2023 Senior Centre Without Walls: speake... 3045 J898 50.00 - 568.87 Cr
11/07/2023  Western Development Museum Moo... CCG 2023 J899 - 50.00 618.87 Cr
11/07/2023 Western Development Museum Moo... 3046 J900 50.00 - 568.87 Cr
11/07/2023  Shurniak Art Gallery CCG 2023 Jo01 - 50.00 618.87 Cr
11/07/2023 Shurniak Art Gallery: speaker honora... 3047 J902 50.00 - 568.87 Cr
11/07/2023  Claybank Brick Plant Historical Society = CCG 2023 J903 - 50.00 618.87 Cr
11/07/2023  Avonlea Heritage Museum CCG 2023 Joo4 - 150.00 768.87 Cr
11/07/2023 Claybank Brick Plant Historical Socie... 3048 J905 50.00 - 718.87 Cr
11/07/2023 Avonlea Heritage Museum: speaker ... 3049 J906 150.00 - 568.87 Cr
11/07/2023 Clary, Brooke: speaker fee, Grant Wr... 3050 Joos 150.00 - 418.87 Cr
11/03/2023 Heatcoat, Elizabeth Oct 17-27,2023  J909 - 924.96 1,343.83 Cr
11/03/2023 Heatcoat, Elizabeth Cash J910 924.96 - 418.87 Cr
11/03/2023 Conexus Heatcoat 11/3/23  J911 - 1.50 420.37 Cr
11/03/2023 Conexus Cash J912 1.50 - 418.87 Cr
11/08/2023  Crown Shred and Recycling 514420 J932 - 112.05 530.92 Cr
11/08/2023 Crown Shred and Recycling Cash J933 112.05 - 418.87 Cr
11/17/2023 Moose Jaw Public Library Nov 15-16, 2023  J937 - 126.00 544 .87 Cr
11/17/2023 Moose Jaw Public Library 3051 J938 126.00 - 418.87 Cr
11/25/2023  SaskTel November 25, ...  J951 - 117.76 536.63 Cr
11/25/2023  SaskTel Cash J952 117.76 - 418.87 Cr
11/27/2023 Prairies North Magazine PN2023_2364 J953 - 387.60 806.47 Cr
11/27/2023 Prairies North Magazine Cash J954 387.60 - 418.87 Cr
11/27/2023 Conexus Prairies North2... J955 - 1.50 420.37 Cr
11/27/2023  Conexus Cash J956 1.50 - 418.87 Cr
11/24/2023 Heatcoat, Elizabeth Nov 8-16 2023 Jo9s57 - 730.59 1,149.46 Cr
11/24/2023 Heatcoat, Elizabeth Cash J958 730.59 - 418.87 Cr
11/24/2023  Conexus Heatcoat 11/24... J959 - 1.50 420.37 Cr
11/24/2023 Conexus Cash J960 1.50 - 418.87 Cr
11/23/2023 Briercrest and District Museum 2023 CCG Eval... J961 - 100.00 518.87 Cr
11/23/2023 Briercrest and District Museum Cash J962 100.00 - 418.87 Cr
11/23/2023 Conexus Briercrest 11/2...  J963 - 1.50 420.37 Cr
11/23/2023  Conexus Cash J964 1.50 - 418.87 Cr
11/23/2023  Success Office Systems 400933 J965 - 181.56 600.43 Cr
11/23/2023 Success Office Systems Cash J966 181.56 - 418.87 Cr
11/23/2023 Parkland Valley Sport, Culture, Recr...  Cash J968 262.50 - 156.37 Cr
11/23/2023  Conexus PLV 11-005 J969 - 1.50 157.87 Cr
11/23/2023 Conexus Cash J970 1.50 - 156.37 Cr
11/23/2023  South East SCR District 29 Jo71 - 150.00 306.37 Cr
11/23/2023  South East SCR District Cash Jo72 150.00 - 156.37 Cr
11/23/2023 Conexus SouthEast 29 Jo73 - 1.50 157.87 Cr
11/23/2023 Conexus Cash Jo74 1.50 - 156.37 Cr
11/23/2023 Parkland Valley Sport, Culture, Recr...  11-005 J976 - 262.50 418.87 Cr
11/15/2023 Rise Frequency 979 Jor7 - 888.00 1,306.87 Cr
11/15/2023 Rise Frequency Cash Jo78 888.00 - 418.87 Cr
11/15/2023 Conexus Rise Frequenc... J979 - 1.50 420.37 Cr
11/15/2023 Conexus Cash J980o 1.50 - 418.87 Cr
11/14/2023 McPhee, Alex 2023 J981 - 246.29 665.16 Cr
11/14/2023 McPhee, Alex Cash J982 246.29 - 418.87 Cr
11/14/2023  Conexus McPhee 2023 J983 - 1.50 420.37 Cr
11/14/2023  Conexus Cash Jog4 1.50 - 418.87 Cr
11/15/2023  Admin Centre November 15, ... J985 - 10,143.54 10,562.41 Cr
11/15/2023  Admin Centre Cash J9o86 10,143.54 - 418.87 Cr
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11/30/2023 Admin Centre November 30. ... J987 - 10,033.24 10,452.11 Cr
11/30/2023 Admin Centre Cash Jogs 10,033.24 - 418.87 Cr
11/25/2023 Walmart Nov 25/23 J1006 - 24.72 443.59 Cr
11/25/2023 Walmart Cash J1007 24.72 - 418.87 Cr
11/28/2023 Ogema Foods 11/28/23 J1008 - 25.30 44417 Cr
11/28/2023 Ogema Foods Cash J1009 25.30 - 418.87 Cr
11/28/2023 Bud's BBQ Ogema 11/28/23 J1010 - 92.80 511.67 Cr
11/28/2023 Bud's BBQ Ogema Cash J1011 92.80 - 418.87 Cr
11/06/2023 Canada Post - Shoppers 11/6/23 J1013 - 26.26 44513 Cr
11/06/2023 Canada Post - Shoppers Cash J1014 26.26 - 418.87 Cr
11/15/2023 Superstore 11/15/23 J1015 - 58.85 477.72 Cr
11/15/2023 Superstore Cash J1016 58.85 - 418.87 Cr
11/26/2023 Staples Moose Jaw 11/26/23 J1017 - 216.58 635.45 Cr
11/26/2023 Staples Moose Jaw Cash J1018 216.58 - 418.87 Cr
11/27/2023 Staples Moose Jaw 11/27/23 J1019 - 56.60 475.47 Cr
11/27/2023 Staples Moose Jaw Cash J1020 56.60 - 418.87 Cr
11/28/2023 Enterprise Rent-A-Car 2ppt2p J1021 - 102.78 521.65 Cr
11/28/2023 Enterprise Rent-A-Car Cash J1022 102.78 - 418.87 Cr
11/12/2023 De Lage Landen Financial Services 9297590 J1024 - 196.47 615.34 Cr
11/12/2023 De Lage Landen Financial Services Cash J1025 196.47 - 418.87 Cr

25,793.35 25,643.35

22000 MasterCard Christie #7564 1,593.19 Cr
11/01/2023 454728381, Purolator Inc. MC CS #7564 J1045 - 43.56 1,636.75 Cr
11/01/2023 11/1/23, Meta MC CS #7564 J1046 - 14.71 1,651.46 Cr
11/08/2023 2598440943, Adobe MC CS #7564 J1047 - 346.19 1,997.65 Cr
11/09/2023 11/9/23, Crown Shred and Recycling MC CS #7564 J1048 - 112.05 2,109.70 Cr
11/14/2023 November 2023 MC reconcile for Chr... FundsTransfer J1049 2,109.70 - -Cr

2,109.70 516.51

22010 MasterCard Anne #7572 -Cr

22020 MasterCard Elizabeth #7556 968.37 Cr
11/14/2023 November 2023 MC reconcile for Eliz...  FundsTransfer J1031 968.37 - -Cr

22030 MasterCard Brennen #6128 -Cr

24500 Deposits on income -Cr

24600 Deferred Revenue 240.00 Cr

35600  Surplus (Deficit) - Beginning

40100  SLTF -

40150 SLTF -

Annual Funding

Other

41050 Federal Government Grant

41060 Summer Students

41150 Provincial Government Grant

41160 CIF-Take the Lead/Physical Literacy

41170 CIF-Summer Grant

41180 CIF-Annual

106,391.97 Cr

290,500.00 Cr
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41190  Provincial Summer Student -Cr
41300 SPRA -Cr
41310 SPRA - Advocacy -Cr
41320 SPRA - Grants -Cr
41340 SPRA -SOGO -Cr
41350 SPRA -EMSI 37,500.00 Cr
41500 SSI-ACSG Admin Support 2,500.00 Cr
41510  SSI-Grants -Cr
41630  Other Grants -Cr
42050 Self Help - Membership Fees 1,530.00 Cr

11/28/2023  Ogema Regional Park 1599 J995 - 30.00 1,560.00 Cr
42100 Self Help - P&S Revenue 120.00 Cr
42150  Self Help - Merchandise Sales -Cr
42500 Self Help - SK Games Revenue -Cr
42510  Self Help - SK Games Registration - Cr
42520  Self Help - SK Games Souvenirs -Cr
44200 Other Revenue -Cr
44400 Interest Revenue 446.67 Cr

11/30/2023  Interest Income 11/30/2023 J1050 - 56.96 503.63 Cr
44600 Miscellaneous Revenue 2,334.87 Cr
50010 P&S - SK Games Meetings - Dr
50020 P&S - SK Games Mission Staff - Dr
50030 P&S - SK Games Pep Rally - Dr
50040 P&S - SK Games Registration Fees - Dr
50050 P&S - SK Games Promotion - Dr
50060 P&S - SK Games Mission Desk - Dr
50070 P&S - SK Games Athlete Development - Dr
50100 P&S - SK Games Athlete Expenses - Dr
51100 P&S - Catch the Spirt - Dr
51200 P&S - Children in Sport - Dr
51250 P&S - Wellness Wagon - Dr
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51300 P&S - Kidsport - Dr
51350 P&S - Summer Play Program - Dr
51360 P&S - High Five/Quest - Dr
51370 P&S - Play Patrol Wind-Up - Dr
51400 P&S - Special Event Play Leader - Dr
51450 P&S - Take the Lead Program - Dr
51460 P&S - Take the Lead Wages - Dr
51500 P&S - RAT Program - Dr
51600 P&S - Cultural Development - Dr
51900 P&S - Volunteer Recognition - Dr
52050 Capacity - Facilities Access - Dr
52100 Capacity - Admin - ACSG - Dr
52200 Capacity - Elim Barriers Aboriginal - Dr
52250 Capacity - Elim Barriers On The Mov - Dr
52300 Capacity - Elim Barriers YAR - Dr
52350 Capacity - Financial Resources - Dr
52400 Capacity - Devopmental Workshops - Dr
52410 Capacity - Rec Professionals Meetng - Dr
52420 Capacity - Community Rec Meeting - Dr
52450 Capacity - CIPP - Dr
52550 Capacity - Coach Dev - Non Games - Dr
52600 Capacity - Sport Dev - Non Games - Dr
52650 Capacity - Athlete Dev - Non Games - Dr
52660 Capacity - Athlete Dev - Games - Dr
52700 Capacity - Youth Dev - Non Games - Dr
52750 Capacity - Play Leader Workshop - Dr
53500 Capacity - SOGO Active - Dr
53510 Capacity - Assets In Action - Dr

53520 Capacity - MIG - Revitalize - Dr
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53530 Capacity - MIG - Fitness Retreat - Dr
53750 Capacity - Partnerships - Dr
53760 Capacity - Special Projects - Dr
53770  Capacity - Community Support Visits - Dr
54100 Communications - Website & Internet - Dr
54110 Communications - Newsletters - Dr
54120 Communications - Mail Outs - Dr
54130 Communications - Other - Dr
54300 Conduit - Community Support Visits - Dr
54350 Conduit - Conferences - Dr
54400 Conduit - Memberships - Dr
54600 Partnership - Meetings Othr Sectors - Dr
54800 Advocacy - Advertising - Dr
54850 Advocacy - Promotions - Dr
54900 Advocacy - Training - Dr
54950 Advocacy - Other - Dr
56050 Governance - Board Meetings - Dr
56100 Governance - Board Travel - Dr
56150 Governance - Board Recruit & Traing - Dr
56200 Governance - Annual General Meeting - Dr
56300 Governance - Board Liability Insur - Dr
56350 Governance - Memberships - Dr
56400 Governance - Volunteer Recognition - Dr
57050 Planning - Strategic Planning - Dr
57100 Planning - Operational Planning - Dr
58050  Staffing - Salaries & Benefits - Dr
58100  Staffing - Seasonal Staff Salaries - Dr
58150  Staffing - Recruitment & Training - Dr
58200  Staffing - Staff Travel - Dr

58250  Staffing - Professional Development - Dr
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58300  Staffing - Staff Recognition - Dr
58350  Staffing - Staff Meetings All - Dr
58360  Staffing - Staff Meetings Other - Dr
59050 Off Op - Equipment - Dr
59100 Off Op - Office Supplies - Dr
59150  Off Op - Postage for Admin - Dr
59200 Off Op - Printing/Photocopying - Dr
59250  Off Op - Professional Fees - Dr
59300 Off Op - Property Insurance - Dr
59350 Off Op - Rent - Dr
59400 Off Op - Telephone - Dr
59450  Off Op - Bank Charges - Dr
59500 Off Op - Bad Debts Expense - Dr
59550  Off Op - Other - Dr
61010  Meetings - Dr
61020  Mission Staff - Dr
61030 Pep Rally - Dr
61040 Registration Fees - Dr
61050 Promotion - Dr
61060 Mission Desk - Dr
62010  Staff Attendance - Dr
63010 ACSDG Aboriginal Sport Dev Grant - Dr
63020 SW Aboriginal S/C/R Development - Dr
63030 New Canadian S/C/R Development - Dr
63040 Advocacy General - Dr
64010 Summer Play Program - Equipment - Dr
64020 ASTP After School Time Period - Dr
65010  Kid Sport - Dr

65020 Creative Kids - Dr
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65030 Jump Start - Dr
65040  Culture Days - Dr
65050  ArtsVest - Dr
65060 Global Other - Dr
71010  Coaching - Dr
71011 Coaching NCCP-A - Dr
71012 Coaching NCCP-B - Dr
71013  Coaching MED - Dr
71014  Coaching SMCS 781.76 Dr
71015 Coaching CAAWS - Dr
71016  Coaching Other - Dr
71020 Play Leader Workshop - Dr
71030 Training Other C/R/S 1,388.15 Dr
72010 Community Identified #1 356.15 Dr

11/15/2023 Rise Frequency 979 Jor7 434.00 - 790.15 Dr
72020 Community Identified #2 - Dr

11/15/2023 Rise Frequency 979 Jor7 434.00 - 434.00 Dr
72030 Community Identified #3 - Dr
72040 Community Identified #4 - Dr
72050 Community Identified #5 - Dr
72060 Community Identified #6 - Dr
73010 Aquatics Roundtable - Dr
73020 Recreation Gathering 3,235.28 Dr
73030  Cultural Gathering 1,833.90 Dr

11/07/2023 Senior Centre Without Walls CCG 2023 Jgo7 50.00 - 1,883.90 Dr

11/07/2023 Western Development Museum Moo... CCG 2023 J899 50.00 - 1,933.90 Dr

11/07/2023 Shurniak Art Gallery CCG 2023 J9o1 50.00 - 1,983.90 Dr

11/07/2023 Claybank Brick Plant Historical Society CCG 2023 Jo03 50.00 - 2,033.90 Dr

11/07/2023  Avonlea Heritage Museum CCG 2023 Joo4 150.00 - 2,183.90 Dr

